

6

MACT541/23

SURESH YADAV Vs. MANJEET

29.10.2024

Present : Petitioner in person.

Let court notice be issued to respondents, through IO
returnable on 10.12.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.10.2024