

8 M A C T 541/23
SURESH YADAV Vs. MANJEET

28.02.2025

Present: Petitioner in person.
Registered owner of the offending vehicle is not
served yet.

Issue notice to the IO to produce the registered
owner of the offending vehicle on the NDOH.

Put up on 19.04.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MCT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
28.02.2025